Position Other Positions Held
Administrator/Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Administrative Assistant
Certificated - Non
Management

Maintenance/Bus Driver
Paraprofessional

Cafeteria Manager

Library Aide

Classified - Non Management
Classroom/Daycare/Safety Aide
Certificated - Non

Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Classified - Non Management

Certificated - Non
Management

K-12 Education Entity

Plainsburg Union Elementary

Plainsburg Union Elementary

Plainsburg Union Elementary

Plainsburg Union Elementary

Plainsburg Union Elementary

Plainsburg Union Elementary

Plainsburg Union Elementary

Plainsburg Union Elementary

Plainsburg Union Elementary

Plainsburg Union Elementary

Plainsburg Union Elementary

Plainsburg Union Elementary

Plainsburg Union Elementary

Plainsburg Union Elementary

Plainsburg Union Elementary

Plainsburg Union Elementary

Plainsburg Union Elementary

Department

Plainsburg Union
School Dist

Plainsburg Union
School Dist

Plainsburg Union
School Dist

Plainsburg Union
School Dist

Plainsburg Union
School Dist

Plainsburg Union
School Dist

Plainsburg Union
School Dist

Plainsburg Union
School Dist

Plainsburg Union
School Dist

Plainsburg Union
School Dist

Plainsburg Union
School Dist

Plainsburg Union
School Dist

Plainsburg Union
School Dist

Plainsburg Union
School Dist

Plainsburg Union
School Dist

Plainsburg Union
School Dist

Plainsburg Union
School Dist

Total Wages

$85,989

$56,565

$54,098

$53,348

$42,396

$41,731

$41,184

$37,943

$22,738

$21,095

$14,865

$10,764

$7,350

$2,585

$1,700

$1,269

$980

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$27,286

$23,262

$22,935

$22,841

$21,246

$22,375

$21,205

$17,198

$19,870

$14,957

$2,176

$1,578

$0

$0

$0

$0

$123



Classified - Non Management
Classified - Non Management
Classified - Non Management
Classified - Non Management
Classified - Non Management
Classified - Non Management
Certificated - Non
Management

Classified - Non Management
Certificated - Non

Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Plainsburg Union Elementary

Plainsburg Union Elementary

Plainsburg Union Elementary

Plainsburg Union Elementary

Plainsburg Union Elementary

Plainsburg Union Elementary

Plainsburg Union Elementary

Plainsburg Union Elementary

Plainsburg Union Elementary

Plainsburg Union Elementary

Plainsburg Union
School Dist

Plainsburg Union
School Dist

Plainsburg Union
School Dist

Plainsburg Union
School Dist

Plainsburg Union
School Dist

Plainsburg Union
School Dist

Plainsburg Union
School Dist

Plainsburg Union
School Dist

Plainsburg Union
School Dist

Plainsburg Union
School Dist

$938

$900

$709

$450

$450

$450

$410

$350

$340

$95

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$59

$0

$0

$12



