Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrator/Teacher		Plainsburg Union Elementary	Plainsburg Union School Dist	\$85,989	\$27,286
Teacher		Plainsburg Union Elementary	Plainsburg Union School Dist	\$56,565	\$23,262
Teacher		Plainsburg Union Elementary	Plainsburg Union School Dist	\$54,098	\$22,935
Teacher		Plainsburg Union Elementary	Plainsburg Union School Dist	\$53,348	\$22,841
Teacher		Plainsburg Union Elementary	Plainsburg Union School Dist	\$42,396	\$21,246
Administrative Assistant		Plainsburg Union Elementary	Plainsburg Union School Dist	\$41,731	\$22,375
Certificated - Non Management		Plainsburg Union Elementary	Plainsburg Union School Dist	\$41,184	\$21,205
Maintenance/Bus Driver		Plainsburg Union Elementary	Plainsburg Union School Dist	\$37,943	\$17,198
Paraprofessional		Plainsburg Union Elementary	Plainsburg Union School Dist	\$22,738	\$19,870
Cafeteria Manager		Plainsburg Union Elementary	Plainsburg Union School Dist	\$21,095	\$14,957
Library Aide		Plainsburg Union Elementary	Plainsburg Union School Dist	\$14,865	\$2,176
Classified - Non Management		Plainsburg Union Elementary	Plainsburg Union School Dist	\$10,764	\$1,578
Classroom/Daycare/Safety Aide		Plainsburg Union Elementary	Plainsburg Union School Dist	\$7,350	\$0
Certificated - Non Management		Plainsburg Union Elementary	Plainsburg Union School Dist	\$2,585	\$0
Certificated - Non Management		Plainsburg Union Elementary	Plainsburg Union School Dist	\$1,700	\$0
Classified - Non Management		Plainsburg Union Elementary	Plainsburg Union School Dist	\$1,269	\$0
Certificated - Non Management		Plainsburg Union Elementary	Plainsburg Union School Dist	\$980	\$123

Classified - Non Management	Plainsburg Union Elementary	Plainsburg Union School Dist	\$938	\$0
Classified - Non Management	Plainsburg Union Elementary	Plainsburg Union School Dist	\$900	\$0
Classified - Non Management	Plainsburg Union Elementary	Plainsburg Union School Dist	\$709	\$0
Classified - Non Management	Plainsburg Union Elementary	Plainsburg Union School Dist	\$450	\$0
Classified - Non Management	Plainsburg Union Elementary	Plainsburg Union School Dist	\$450	\$0
Classified - Non Management	Plainsburg Union Elementary	Plainsburg Union School Dist	\$450	\$0
Certificated - Non Management	Plainsburg Union Elementary	Plainsburg Union School Dist	\$410	\$59
Classified - Non Management	Plainsburg Union Elementary	Plainsburg Union School Dist	\$350	\$0
Certificated - Non Management	Plainsburg Union Elementary	Plainsburg Union School Dist	\$340	\$0
Certificated - Non Management	Plainsburg Union Elementary	Plainsburg Union School Dist	\$95	\$12